
アッソ フリー走行 １回目 2023 / 6 / 4

結果 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 131 ﾁｰﾑｿﾆｯｸ 赤595 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'24.457 4 / 8
2 130 ﾁｰﾑｿﾆｯｸ147TS ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ147 TS 2'24.516 4 / 8 0.059 0.059 172.249
3 147 ﾀｶｷﾞｼ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'25.032 5 / 8 0.575 0.516 183.051
4 149 ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ124 2'30.661 7 / 7 6.204 5.629 176.471
5 120 てる(照) ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'35.118 5 / 7 10.661 4.457 179.402
6 141 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ熊本 松永 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'36.363 4 / 7 11.906 1.245 172.249
7 135 二瀬 貴洋 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'39.182 7 / 7 14.725 2.819
8 134 610ﾜｰｸｽ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'39.626 5 / 7 15.169 0.444 174.475
9 146 ASSO白いやつ君 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'41.353 5 / 7 16.896 1.727 173.355
10 121 豊永 健二 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595C 2'42.769 4 / 7 18.312 1.416 175.610
11 143 ﾄﾘﾐｺﾙｻ ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'43.855 5 / 7 19.398 1.086 175.041
12 129 佐渡 まり ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'44.108 7 / 7 19.651 0.253 167.183
13 127 浦前 泰紀 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'44.362 7 / 7 19.905 0.254 178.808
14 138 obatsune ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'44.366 7 / 7 19.909 0.004 172.800
15 122 Kana-Pﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ147TS 2'46.079 5 / 7 21.622 1.713 162.651
16 123 鈍足の貴公子 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ﾂｰﾘﾂﾞﾓ 2'50.811 5 / 7 26.354 4.732 159.292
17 126 KFR Proμ FIAT FIAT500 2'51.999 5 / 7 27.542 1.188 150.838
18 124 yoshitaku ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 2'53.679 5 / 7 29.222 1.680 162.651
19 144 濱崎 貴至 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 2'54.634 5 / 7 30.177 0.955 170.079
20 148 仲松 武志 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 2'54.650 5 / 7 30.193 0.016 173.355
21 128 483 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595oro 2'55.220 6 / 7 30.763 0.570 160.000
22 137 爺さん ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 2'57.391 6 / 7 32.934 2.171 169.279
23 140 ﾊﾞﾌﾞﾘﾝｸﾞ太郎 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 3'00.892 5 / 7 36.435 3.501 158.824
24 142 K3 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 3'12.121 6 / 6 47.664 11.229 137.580
25 139 Ryo ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ﾂｰﾘﾂﾞﾓ 3'19.722 6 / 6 55.265 7.601 153.409
26 145 3103 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 3'35.352 6 / 6 1'10.895 15.630 123.007
27 132 86_barth ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 3'41.545 6 / 6 1'17.088 6.193 142.292
28 125 NOKKO ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595ｺﾝﾍﾟ 3'50.083 6 / 6 1'25.626 8.538 120.267
29 136 ぼさのば500 FIAT500 3'54.311 4 / 5 1'29.854 4.228 133.005
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